In-home Pet Care
Service Hours:

8am — 6pm, Monday — Sunday
Weekend / holiday / evening fee: $10 per service

DOG WALKING

e Tiered pricing, charged weekly
e Must reside within 1/4 mile of TMAB location
e Must live in a doorman building

Standard Rates

30 minutes $30
60 minutes $50

Weekly Plans - Tiered Rates (30 min)
3 — 4 Walks $29/walk
5 — 9 Walks $28/walk
10 —13 Walks  $27/walk

14+ Walks $26/walk
Additional dog: 25% off

Weekly Plans - Tiered Rates (60 min)
3 — 4 Walks $49/walk
5 — 9 Walks $48/walk
10 — 13 Walks  $47/walk

14+ Walks $46/walk
Additional dog: 25% off

IN-HOME OVERNIGHT STAY

A TMAB sitter will spend the night with your pet
Per Night: $175*
Additional dog: 25% off

*Includes 3 relief walks.

PUPPY & CAT VISITS

30 min check in visits for your puppy or cat

Puppy visit $40
Additional pup: 25% off
Cat visit $40
Additional cat: 50% off

daycare
grooming
dog walking
pet sitting
overnight care
training

855.633.PETS
525pets@tmab.nyc
www.throwmeabone.nyc
525 West 52nd Street
New York, NY 10019
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Throw Me A Bone is proud to offer a
full-service pet care facility that includes
doggie daycare, 24 hour care and
professional grooming.

Throw Me A Bone also provides dog

walking, puppy visits, cat sitting, in-home
stays and dog training. Rest assured
that our team of dedicated pet care
specialists will be there to meet all of
your pets' needs, with a personal touch.

Facility Service Hours:
8:00am — 6:00pm, Monday — Friday

Petcare facility located on cellar level

DAYCARE

MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTIONS
All dogs must be people & dog friendly,
spayed/neutered and fully vaccinated to

attend daycare.

Half Day (under 5 hrs):

5 Day Plan: $195
10 Day Plan: $380
15 Day Plan: $555
20 Day Plan: $720

$40 per day
$39/day
$38/day
$37/day
$36/day

Additional dog: 25% discount per dog

Full Day (over 5 hrs):
5 Day Plan: $270
10 Day Plan: $530
15 Day Plan: $780

20 Day Plan: $1020

$55 per day
$54/day
$53/day
$52/day
$51/day

Additional dog: 25% discount per dog

Pick Up & Drop Off*
One Way: $10

*Pick up & drop off services are for the following clients only:

« live within one quarter mile of 525 W 52nd
« live in a doorman building

BOARDING

24 Hours $100
5 Pack $475
10 Pack $900

$95/day ($5 off)

$90/ day ($10 off)

Additional dog: 25% discount per dog

PRIVATE TRAINING

60 min lesson  $195
3 Pack $565

GROOMING

9:00am — 5:00pm, Monday — Friday

The Bath package:

Bath & blow dry, ear cleaning, nail clipping,
anal gland expression, paw pad trim, sanitary

trim, blueberry facial

The Full Grooming package:

The Bath Package + custom cut & styling

Short-Haired Bath
Small (< 15lbs):
Medium (16 - 35Ibs)
Large (> 36lbs)

Long-Haired Bath
Small (< 15lbs):
Medium (16 - 35Ibs)
Large (> 36lbs)

Full Grooming
Small (< 15Ibs):
Medium (16 - 35Ibs)
Large (> 36lbs)

A la Carte

CBD Calming Drops
Teeth Brushing:
Dematting: starting at
Deshedding: starting at
Nail Clipping:

Touch Up (trim only):

$95
$110
$125

$110
$125
$140

$135
$150
$165

$5

$10
$20
$20
$40
$45





