In-home Pet Care Service Hours:

8am - 6pm, Monday - Sunday

Weekend / holiday / evening fee: \$10 per service

DOG WALKING

- Tiered pricing, charged weekly
- Must reside within 1/4 mile of TMAB location
- Must live in a doorman building

Standard Rates

30 minutes \$30 60 minutes \$50

Weekly Plans - Tiered Rates (30 min)

3 – 4 Walks \$29/walk 5 – 9 Walks \$28/walk 10 – 13 Walks \$27/walk 14+ Walks \$26/walk Additional dog: 25% off

Weekly Plans - Tiered Rates (60 min)

3 – 4 Walks \$49/walk 5 – 9 Walks \$48/walk 10 – 13 Walks \$47/walk 14+ Walks \$46/walk Additional dog: 25% off

IN-HOME OVERNIGHT STAY

A TMAB sitter will spend the night with your pet

Per Night: \$175* Additional dog: 25% off *Includes 3 relief walks.

PUPPY & CAT VISITS

30 min check in visits for your puppy or cat

Puppy visit \$40 Additional pup: 25% off Cat visit \$40 Additional cat: 50% off



daycare grooming dog walking pet sitting overnight care training

855.633.PETS
525pets@tmab.nyc
www.throwmeabone.nyc
525 West 52nd Street
New York, NY 10019

Follow us on:







Insured & Bonded

throw *me a* bone

525 W52



Throw Me A Bone is proud to offer a full-service pet care facility that includes doggie daycare, 24 hour care and professional grooming.

Throw Me A Bone also provides dog walking, puppy visits, cat sitting, in-home stays and dog training. Rest assured that our team of dedicated pet care specialists will be there to meet all of your pets' needs, with a personal touch.





Facility Service Hours:

8:00am - 6:00pm, Monday - Friday

Petcare facility located on cellar level

DAYCARE

MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTIONS

All dogs must be people & dog friendly, spayed/neutered and fully vaccinated to attend daycare.

Half Day (under 5 hrs):		\$40 per day
5 Day Plan:	\$195	\$39/day
10 Day Plan:	\$380	\$38/day
15 Day Plan:	\$555	\$37/day
20 Day Plan:	\$720	\$36/day
Additional dog:	25% disc	count per dog

Full Day (over 5 hrs):		\$55 per day
5 Day Plan:	\$270	\$54/day
10 Day Plan:	\$530	\$53/day
15 Day Plan:	\$780	\$52/day
20 Day Plan:	\$1020	\$51/day
Additional dog:	25% disc	count per dog

Pick Up & Drop Off*

One Way: \$10

*Pick up & drop off services are for the following clients only:

- live within one quarter mile of 525 W 52nd
- live in a doorman building

BOARDING

24 Hours \$100

5 Pack \$475 \$95/day (\$5 off) 10 Pack \$900 \$90/ day (\$10 off) Additional dog: 25% discount per dog

PRIVATE TRAINING

60 min lesson \$195 3 Pack \$565



GROOMING

9:00am — 5:00pm, Monday — Friday

The Bath package:

Bath & blow dry, ear cleaning, nail clipping, anal gland expression, paw pad trim, sanitary trim, blueberry facial

The Full Grooming package:

The Bath Package + custom cut & styling

Short-Haired Bath

Small (< 15lbs):	\$95
Medium (16 - 35lbs)	\$110
Large (> 36lbs)	\$125

Long-Haired Bath

Small (< 15lbs):	\$110
Medium (16 - 35lbs)	\$125
Large (> 36lbs)	\$140

Full Grooming

Small (< 15lbs):	\$135
Medium (16 - 35lbs)	\$150
Large (> 36lbs)	\$165

A la Carte

CBD Calming Drops	\$5
Teeth Brushing:	\$10
Dematting: starting at	\$20
Deshedding: starting at	\$20
Nail Clipping:	\$40
Touch Up (trim only):	\$45